
07-mars 04-avr 07-mai 04-juil 08-août 03-sept 23-sept TOTAL

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 44 40 28 26 36 14 174

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 48 38 20 26 26 22 12 160

RECORBET SYLVIE 46 32 32 30 16 156

DIETSCH ANNICK 40 34 24 32 6 136

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 40 34 24 32 6 136

RECORBET PHILIPPE 46 32 32 16 126

ROJON ROBERT 34 22 28 40 124

BARONE ALEX 30 12 36 28 10 116

BARONE ANNE MARIE 30 12 36 28 10 116

MUNINGER BRUNO 28 28 18 30 8 112

GALLAND GABRIEL 42 36 26 104

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 42 36 26 104

BEALEM CLAIRE 48 20 22 12 102

FOURNIER JACKY 32 28 40 100

FAVIER MARC 28 28 30 8 94

VACHER DANIEL 34 22 34 90

FAURE PIERRE 32 18 14 20 84

VERNAY GILLES 12 16 16 16 20 16 84

GARCIA DENIS 22 40 20 82

LAVY JACQUELINE 30 8 8 14 14 74

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 4 14 12 16 26 72

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 4 14 12 16 26 72

BEAUCHAMPS MARCELLE 26 2 24 18 70

CHARITAL PATRICK 36 34 70

CORONA PEPPINO 36 34 70

MASSIP GUY 10 4 20 36 70

DE MAZENOD MARIE NOELLE 20 28 20 68

FOURNIER ANNE MARIE 10 24 22 8 64

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 44 18 62

PENVEN JACQUES 38 24 62

CHOULET CHANTAL 26 34 60

LAVY MAURICE 30 8 8 14 60

VERNAY ELISABETH 12 16 16 16 60

BONNET ANDREE 14 8 18 14 2 2 56

CATILLON CATHERINE 2 20 22 6 50

DOLIGEZ CHRISTIAN 32 18 50

MAZET BERNARD 22 28 50

MAZET RACHEL 22 28 50

REYMOND CLAUDETTE 18 8 2 10 12 50

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 8 38 4 50

RIBEYRON OLIVIER 10 38 48

VASSY ALINE 18 8 10 12 48

GARASSU FABIENNE 26 6 2 6 2 6 46

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 16 4 22 4 46

BEAUCHAMPS MICHEL 2 24 18 44

FAURE BACQUET MICHEL 18 24 42

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 18 24 42

CHAUX YVES 22 16 38

LIMA CIDALIO 38 38

RIBEYRON CATHERINE 38 38

TOSTAIN JACQUES 24 12 36

CURY ROBERT 24 10 34

CHALLENGE SENIORS SCRAMBLE CLASSEMENT NET 2019

ScoreNom Prénom



DUBHORN MELLA BARBARA 24 10 34

PINAULT ROBERT 10 24 34

FOURT LILIANE 8 6 4 4 10 4 32

BIASIOLO ROGER 14 14 2 2 32

NICOLAS MICHELE 32 32

BONNET CHANTAL 30 30

FOURNIER PATRICK 22 8 30

MARINOT PATRICK 30 30

ZDZIOBECK JEAN MARIE 30 30

MATRAY JEAN PAUL 26 26

PERRET GERARD 26 26

FOURT ROBERT 6 4 4 10 24

FOULETIER JACQUELINE 6 4 12 22

MASSIP LYDIE 10 4 2 6 22

MASSON JEAN 20 20

PELTIER MAURICE 20 20

ROUX PATRICK 20 20

BAILLY JACQUES 6 12 18

GAGNAIRE FRANCOISE 18 18

DUMAS PIERRE 16 16

GARASSU JACQUES 6 2 6 2 16

DE BRISSON GUY 14 14

FAURE MICHEL 14 14

HACQUARD BRUNO 14 14

CUILLERON MURIEL 12 12

MONTES FRANCOIS 10 10

CATILLON JEAN LUC 2 6 8

RICHARD FRANCOISE 8 8

TROMPETTE REGINE 4 4

1200 840 684 420 544 840 144 4 672



07-mars 04-avr 07-mai 04-juil 08-août 03-sept 23-sept TOTAL

HUGON JEAN PIERRE 48 40 36 28 36 14 188

LAPEROUSE CLAUDE 44 38 28 28 24 24 12 162

RECORBET SYLVIE 46 34 32 34 16 162

ROJON ROBERT 42 30 26 40 138

DIETSCH JEAN MARC 40 34 26 30 6 136

DIETSCH ANNICK 40 34 26 30 6 136

RECORBET PHILIPPE 46 34 32 16 128

MUNINGER BRUNO 38 24 16 30 10 118

BARONE ALEX 32 14 32 28 8 114

BARONE ANNE MARIE 32 14 32 28 8 114

VACHER DANIEL 42 30 38 110

BEALEM CLAIRE 44 28 24 12 108

FAVIER MARC 38 24 30 10 102

VERNAY GILLES 18 20 20 16 20 20 98

FOURNIER JACKY 18 26 40 84

GARCIA DENIS 22 40 20 82

FOURNIER ANNE MARIE 24 24 22 10 80

LAVY JACQUELINE 30 10 10 14 14 78

DE MAZENOD MARIE NOELLE 22 36 18 76

GALLAND GABRIEL 36 26 14 76

MAZOYER JEAN CLAUDE 36 26 14 76

MASSIP GUY 10 8 20 36 74

VERNAY ELISABETH 18 20 20 16 74

CHOULET CHANTAL 32 38 70

GAGNAIRE BERNARD 48 18 66

TROMPETTE LOUIS PASCAL 16 38 12 66

BEAUCHAMPS MARCELLE 24 2 22 16 64

LAVY MAURICE 30 10 10 14 64

SAINT IGNAN JEAN CLAUDE 4 12 12 14 22 64

SAINT IGNAN MARTINE 4 12 12 14 22 64

CATILLON CATHERINE 2 22 26 8 58

VIVIEN JEAN LOUIS 20 8 26 4 58

CHARITAL PATRICK 28 28 56

CORONA PEPPINO 28 28 56

FAURE PIERRE 14 12 8 20 54

BONNET ANDREE 10 6 16 12 6 2 50

MAZET BERNARD 22 28 50

MAZET RACHEL 22 28 50

CURY ROBERT 34 14 48

DUBHORN MELLA BARBARA 34 14 48

PENVEN JACQUES 30 18 48

PINAULT ROBERT 24 24 48

FAURE BACQUET MICHEL 18 26 44

FAURE BACQUET NICOLE 18 26 44

RIBEYRON OLIVIER 12 32 44

CHAUX YVES 22 20 42

BEAUCHAMPS MICHEL 2 22 16 40

GARASSU FABIENNE 24 4 2 6 2 2 38

MARINOT PATRICK 36 36

ZDZIOBECK JEAN MARIE 36 36

BONNET CHANTAL 34 34

TOSTAIN JACQUES 18 16 34

ScoreNom Prénom

CHALLENGE SENIORS SCRAMBLE CLASSEMENT BRUT 2019



FOURNIER PATRICK 22 10 32

PERRET GERARD 32 32

REYMOND CLAUDETTE 8 6 4 6 8 32

RIBEYRON CATHERINE 32 32

BIASIOLO ROGER 10 12 6 2 30

LIMA CIDALIO 30 30

VASSY ALINE 8 6 6 8 28

DOLIGEZ CHRISTIAN 14 12 26

MASSON JEAN 26 26

PELTIER MAURICE 26 26

FOULETIER JACQUELINE 6 8 10 24

MASSIP LYDIE 10 8 4 2 24

MATRAY JEAN PAUL 24 24

FOURT LILIANE 6 4 2 4 4 4 22

DUMAS PIERRE 20 20

GAGNAIRE FRANCOISE 18 18

NICOLAS MICHELE 18 18

ROUX PATRICK 18 18

BAILLY JACQUES 6 10 16

CUILLERON MURIEL 16 16

DE BRISSON GUY 16 16

HACQUARD BRUNO 16 16

RICHARD FRANCOISE 16 16

FOURT ROBERT 4 2 4 4 14

GARASSU JACQUES 4 2 6 2 14

MONTES FRANCOIS 12 12

TROMPETTE REGINE 12 12

CATILLON JEAN LUC 2 8 10

FAURE MICHEL 8 8

1200 840 684 420 544 840 144 4 672


